OSRAM
PrevaLED® COIN 50 – 18.08.2013                                          Page 1
Product Current
[mA]
Power
[W]
Radiance
Angle [°]
Color
Temp. [K]
Lum.
Flux [lm]
Lum.
Intensity
[cd]
Typ.
CRI
[Ra]
Efficacy
[lm/W]
PL-CN50-700-930-24D-G1  350 11.3 24 3000 750 3070 92 66
PL-CN50-700-940-24D-G1 350 11.3 24 4000 790 3235 92 70
PL-CN50-700-930-40D-G1 350 11.3 40 3000 750 1420 92 66
PL-CN50-700-940-40D-G1 350 11.3 40 4000 790 1500 92 70
PL-CN50-900-830-24D-G1  350 11.3 24 3000 920 3770 83 81
PL-CN50-900-840-24D-G1 350 11.3 24 4000 980 4015 83 87
PL-CN50-900-830-40D-G1 350 11.3 40 3000 920 1745 83 81
PL-CN50-900-840-40D-G1 350 11.3 40 4000 980 1860 83 87
PL-CN50-1100-830-24D-G1  350 13.5 24 3000 1080 4425 83 80
PL-CN50-1100-840-24D-G1 350 13.5 24 4000 1150 4710 83 85
PL-CN50-1100-830-40D-G1 350 13.5 40 3000 1080 2050 83 80
PL-CN50-1100-840-40D-G1 350 13.5 40 4000 1150 2180 83 85
Technical Operating Data
Applications
  Shop
    - Cabinet & Shelf